MPM289 Piezoresistive OEM
Pressure Sensor
Features
• Pressure range 0~ 35kPa…100MPa
• Gauge, absolute, sealed gauge
• Constant current power supply
• Isolated construction, enable to measure
various media

6×φ0.5
03MPM289 Pressure Sensor
Order Guide
Notes
1.It is recommended that the sensor should be installed
as Suspended Mode to avoid face tight press and avoid
affecting sensor stability.
2.Please pay attention to protect the diaphragm and
the compensated board to prevent any damage or bad
performance.
3.Temperature resistant range of standard Viton O-ring
of sensor is -20℃ ~ 250℃ . When working temperature
is lower than -20℃ , or sensor is applied in critical
environment, please contact us.
MPM289 Piezoresistive OEM Pressure Sensor
Range code Pressure range Ref. Range code Pressure range Ref.
35K0 0kPa~35kPa G.A 07M0 0MPa~7MPa S.A
100K 0kPa~100kPa G.A 10M0 0MPa~10MPa S.A
200K 0kPa~200kPa G.A 20M0 0MPa~20MPa S.A
500K 0kPa~ 500kPa G.A 35M0 0MPa~35MPa S.A
01M0 0MPa ~ 1MPa G.A 70M0 0MPa~70MPa S.A
02M0 0MPa ~ 2MPa G.A 100M0 0MPa~100MPa S.A
03M5 0MPa~ 3.5MPa G
Code  Pressure type
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed gauge
Code Pressure connection
0 or null O-ring
Code Compensation
L Laser trimming
Code Electrical connection
1 Kovar pin(default)
2* 100mm silicon rubber flexible wires
MPM289     01M0    G 0 L         1 the whole spec
ООО “РусАвтоматизация”
454010 г. Челябинск, ул. Гагарина 5, оф. 507
тел. 8-800-775-09-57 (звонок бесплатный), +7(351)799-54-26, тел./факс +7(351)211-64-57
info@rusautomation.ru; русавтоматизация.рф; www.rusautomation.ru